Service Notice For Case: 15-0414-GA-PIP

CASE NUMBER:

15-0414-GA-PIP

Page [ of 2

CASE DESCRIPTION:  PIKE NATURAL GAS COMPANY
DATE OF SERVICE: @note
DOCUMENT SIGNEDON: & / 2% /6
Sign Here: r"li ¥y g
APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
PIKE NATURAL GAS COMPANY NONE
ANDREW G. DUCKWORTH
4100 HOLIDAY ST, N.W.
SUITE 201
CANTON,OH 44718
Phone:330-498-9130 EX 306
Fax:
Email: ADUCKWORTH@UTILITYPIPELINELTD.COM g e
ol IS
RN
S
8L
ATTORNEY g 4 O
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY o 8
none *Howard, Stephen M Mr. w2 o B
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP gﬁ?} z §
52 E. Gay Street £s rg &
Columbus,OH 43215 g }i & §
Phone:614-464-5401 wiog
Fax:614-719-4772 g% ﬁ
Email:smhoward@vorys.com o -g:1 ;‘; -
owi &
4]
none *Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs. § '::.g
Ohio Attorney General 3 5.3 q
180 East Broad Street a § e §
Columbus,0H 43215 245 E
Phone:614-466-4395 £08 @
Email:Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us
71712016
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none

none

none
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*Rosselet, Kenneth N Mr.
7390 Mapleleaf Blvd

Columbus,OH 43235-4220
Phone:(614) 395-0622
Email:KNRosselet@columbus.rr.com

*Miller, Vesta R
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-7702
Email:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us

*Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street

2nd Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-9481
Fax:614-224-5724
Email:kspencer@aando.com

*Coffey, Sandra

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 728-2516

Fax:(614) 728-8373
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us
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